

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 53**

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

April 14

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 17, delete "\$1,750" and insert "\$2,000".
- 2 In line 18, delete "\$2,000" and insert "\$2,250".
- 3 In line 19, delete "\$2,250" and insert "\$2,500".
- 4 In line 24, delete "\$850" and insert "\$1,000".
- 5 In line 26, delete "\$1,850" and insert "\$1,500".
- 6 \_\_\_\_\_